
Bedienungsanleitung

1. Benutzung
Die 6-Fach-Ladestation ist derzeit mit Nuindie, Nuindie Mini, Nuindie eckig kompatibel. Kompatibel nur mit  
Lampen, die mit dem Easy-Connect-Anschluss ausgestattet sind. Nicht geeignet für Nucharge und Nuindie 
Stehlampen.

2. Technische Daten
 Leistung: 5V / 7A
 Ausgangsspannung: DC 5V
 Eingangsspannung: 100 - 240V AC 50/60Hz 1,5A max.
 Gewicht: 420 g
 Anzahl Anschlüsse: 6 Stück
 Farbe: schwarz

Instructions for use

1. Use purpose
The 6-slot charging station is currently compatible with Nuindie, Nuindie Mini, Nuindie square. Compatible only 
with lamps equipped with the easy connect connector. Not suitable for Nucharge and Nuindie floor lamp.

2. Tecnical specification
 Power: 5V / 7A
 Output voltage: DC 5V
 Input voltage: 100 - 240V AC 50/60Hz 1,5A max.
 Weight: 420 g
 Number of slots: 6 pcs
 Color: black

Die Ladestation bitte mit dem Schaumstoff nach unten betreiben Please operate the charging station with the foam facing down
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Mode d‘emploi

1. L‘utilisation
La station de charge à 6 compartiments est actuellement compatible avec Nuindie, Nuindie Mini, Nuindie Square. 
Compatible uniquement avec les lampes équipées du connecteur Easy Connect. Ne convient pas pour le lampa-
daire Nuindie et Nucharge.

2. Les données techniques
 Puissance: 5V / 7A
 Tension de sortie: DC 5V
 Tension d‘entrée: 100 - 240V AC 50/60Hz 1,5A max.
 Poids: 420 g
 Nombre de connexions: 6 pièces
 Couleur: noir

Istruzioni d‘uso

1. Uso
La stazione di ricarica a 6 scomparti è attualmente compatibile con Nuindie, Nuindie Mini, Nuindie square. Com-
patibile solo con le lampade dotate di connettore Easy Connect. Non sono compatibili con Nuindie floor lamp e 
Nucharge.

2. Dati tecnici
 Potenza: 5V / 7A
 Tensione di uscita: DC 5V
 Tensione d‘ingresso: 100 - 240V AC 50/60Hz 1,5A max.
 Peso: 420 g
 Numero di connessioni: 6 pezzi
 Colore: nero

Veuillez utiliser la station de charge avec la mousse vers le bas Si prega di utilizzare la stazione di ricarica con la schiuma rivolta verso il basso
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